CalPERS

Business Partner CalPERS ID:
From Date:
To Date:

Business Partner
Name

ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company

Aug 13, 2020 8:54:20 AM

Business Partner

CalPERS ID
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890

Division Name

DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division

ABC Division
ABC Division
ABC Division
ABC Division

Division
CalPERS ID
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890

First Name

Garvis
Stephene
Ladema
THUY TRAM
Tane
ALIESHA
Ginny Y
RILKERT
TAMSEN
Kaliopi

Maria DeJesus

SARA BETH

Middle Name

Ga-Jun
Arizay

Elmain
Baneiro
DRAKO
Elyssa Anne
Ga-Jun
Panchal
CHAVASANT
Nico Jumaoas

Last Name

Ortega

ABAYARI-EVARSITO

ABUDA

ABUELHASSAN

ACIETUNO

ACKERMAN-ACKLIN
Adame-O'Donnell
Adams Waters

ADESIDA
Agarrado
Zivalic
ZOMBRES

Last 4 (SSN)

0438
8584
7223
6893
3523
5162
3235
1271
9802
8084
7233
3602

Participant Appointment Details Report

1234567890
08/05/2019
08/13/2020

Date of Birth

June 1, 1987
December 10, 1996
April 29, 1946

June 24, 1949
March 31, 1996
March 31, 1999
May 27, 1957
February 1, 1990
February 26, 1997
January 18, 1999
November 25, 1981
September 21, 1992

Participant
CalPERS ID
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890

Appointment ID

92971919
92895075
92887471
92951953
92853102
92955665
92971651
92871113
92849759
92850510
92922050
92925553

Employment
Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Perm Sep
Active
Active
Active

Appointment Effective
Begin Date

July 1, 2020
November 20, 2019
October 28, 2019
April 1, 2020
August 26, 2019
May 1, 2020

July 1, 2020
October 9, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 14, 2019
February 13, 2020

Appointment Effective
End Date

January 11, 2020

Member Status

Active
Active
Retired
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active

Membership Date

July 1, 2020

November 20, 2019
September 1, 1981

April 1, 2020

August 26, 2019

May 1, 2020
July 1, 2020

October 9, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 19, 2019
August 14, 2019
February 13, 2020

Page 1 of 1

September 1, 2012

Page 1

Retirement Date

Enrollment Level

PEPRA New
PEPRA New
Classic
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New
PEPRA New

Pension Formula

2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 55 Formula for State, School Miscellaneous and Industrial
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members
2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members

Member Rate

7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%
7.00%

Cost Share

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Contribution
Modification

Contributing

Appointment Status
Y

<< <Z<=<=<=<=<2zZ<<

Date of Death

SPS3167



