

Participant Appointment Details Report

Page 1 of 1

Business Partner CalPERS ID:

From Date:

7234567890

8/05/2019

70 Date:

8/08/13/2020

Business Partner Name	Business Partner CalPERS ID	Division Name	Division CalPERS ID	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Last 4 (SSN)	Date of Birth	Participant CalPERS ID	Appointment ID	Employment Status	Appointment Effective Ap Begin Date	ppointment Effective End Date Member Sta	tus Membership Date	Retirement Date	Enrollment Leve	Pension Formula	Member Rate	Cost Share	Contribution Modification	Contributing Appointment Status	Date of Death
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	Garvis	Ga-Jun	Ortega	0438	June 1, 1987	1234567890	92971919	Active	July 1, 2020	Active	July 1, 202	0	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	Stephene	Arizay	ABAYARI-EVARSITO	8584	December 10, 1996	1234567890	92895075	Active	November 20, 2019	Active	November 20, 20	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	Ladema	Elmain	ABUDA	7223	April 29, 1946	1234567890	92887471	Active	October 28, 2019	Retired	September 1, 198	1 September 1, 2012	Classic	2% @ 55 Formula for State, School Miscellaneous and Industrial	7.00%	0.00%		N	,
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	THUY TRAM	Baneiro	ABUELHASSAN	6893	June 24, 1949	1234567890	92951953	Active	April 1, 2020	Active	April 1, 202	0	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	Tane	DRAKO	ACIETUNO	3523	March 31, 1996	1234567890	92853102	Active	August 26, 2019	Active	August 26, 20	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890	DEF Division	1234567890	ALIESHA	Elyssa Anne	ACKERMAN-ACKLIN	5162	March 31, 1999	1234567890	92955665	Active	May 1, 2020	Active	May 1, 202	0	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	,
ABC Company	1234567890		1234567890	Ginny Y	Ga-Jun	Adame-O'Donnell	3235	May 27, 1957	1234567890	92971651	Active	July 1, 2020	Active	July 1, 202	0	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890		1234567890	RILKERT	Panchal	Adams Waters	1271	February 1, 1990	1234567890	92871113	Active	October 9, 2019	Active	October 9, 20	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	
ABC Company	1234567890	ABC Division	1234567890	TAMSEN	CHAVASANT	ADESIDA	9802	February 26, 1997	1234567890	92849759	Perm Sep	August 19, 2019	January 11, 2020 Terminate	d August 19, 20°	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		N	
ABC Company	1234567890	ABC Division	1234567890	Kaliopi	Nico Jumaoas	Agarrado	8084	January 18, 1999	1234567890	92850510	Active	August 19, 2019	Active	August 19, 20	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Y	
ABC Company	1234567890	ABC Division	1234567890	Maria DeJesus		Zivalic	7233	November 25, 1981	1234567890	92922050	Active	August 14, 2019	Active	August 14, 20	9	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Y	
ABC Company	1234567890	ABC Division	1234567890	SARA BETH		ZOMBRES	3602	September 21, 1992	1234567890	92925553	Active	February 13, 2020	Active	February 13, 202	0	PEPRA New	2% @ 62 Formula for Miscellaneous/Industrial Members	7.00%	0.00%		Υ	

Aug 13, 2020 8:54:20 AM